Date Insider Type Name Symbol
19/05/2022 Brokers Companies gl dithe AU )5S PALTEL
19/05/2022 Listed Companies Rami Waleed Mohamamd Qutub JPH

Mohammad Mahmoud Yuosef Masrouji JPH
Mashreq Insurance Company AQARIYA

19/05/2022 Listed Companies
19/05/2022 Listed Companies

Transaction
Type
Sell
Buy
Buy
Buy

Volume

2,000
5,000
100
882

Relation

Father of Employee - United Securities
General Manager - JERUSALEM PHARMACEUTICALS
Chairman of the Board - JERUSALEM PHARMACEUTICALS

Chairman of the Board and Board Member - AL-AQARIYA TRADING
INVESTMENT



